You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ PB2020.222NLT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PB2020.222NLT Details PDF
PB2020.222NLT
Manufacturer Part Number: PB2020.222NLT
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8 MOHM
Datasheets: PB2020.222NLT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PB2020.222NLT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 600 pcs Stock
Series PB2020NL
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 130°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.940" L x 0.820" W (23.87mm x 20.83mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.400" (10.16mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 21.8A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 2.2µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation 40A
DC Resistance (DCR) 2.8 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PB2020.153NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 9.7A 13 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.222NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8
MOHM
PB2020.333NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 33UH 6.5A 29 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.223NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.223NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.103NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8
MOHM
PB2020.332NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 18.3A 3.9
MOHM
PB2020.103NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8
MOHM
12101C333JAT2A AP2210K-2.8TRG1 APA3010SGC-GX B82498F3471G BCM5482SA2IFBG
C0603CH1H150K030BA C1005X6S1H104M050BB C1608NP02A471J080AA C2012X5R1E106M085AC C5750JB2E684M230KA
DSEI2X101-06B FBA50AA50 FDC6318P FQPF3N30 GQM1885C1H9R0CB01D
HCPL-817-50LE HT-SV114BP5-RA168 INA115BU/1K IRF7805Z IRFK6H350
K2401F23 LH28F160BJE-BTL80 M34506M2-716FP MAX7311ATG MAZ8100001SO
MBM29F800TA-90PFTN MBM29LV160TE90NC-LE1 MSM514256A-80JS NSR0340P2T5G P4SMA100A
PB2020.103NL PB2020.103NLT PESD24VS5UD/DG/B2 PM30-24S50-04 PS9851-1-V-F3-A
R0878LS14K S-1009N42I-N4T1U S29GL01GS10FHI010 SI72285DY-T1-E3 SK30DB120D
SPX432M-L-TR SS5P10HM3/87A TFA9881UK/N1 TL16C550CPTR TLC073IDR
TM25DZ-2H TPS2051BDRQ1 TPS76433DBVT USB300-REV2 VE-J30-CX-04